
Race Title: 2018-01-07 Elk SL
Mid-Atlantic Masters: Results, Time Diff, Race Pts, Division Cup Pts (Indiv & Age Class)

Women (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Team Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined Time Diff Race Pts Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
37 F02 Ski Dawgs Zamolodchikov Daria 00:54.89 00:56.44 01:51.33 00:00.00 0.00 100 100
12 F03 Jersey Boys Mazzanti Dawn 00:57.64 00:58.03 01:55.67 00:04.34 28.07 80 100
40 F08 Jersey Boys Bolte Gail 01:04.20 01:05.00 02:09.20 00:17.87 115.57 60 100
69 F07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Carol 01:05.00 01:06.50 02:11.50 00:20.17 130.44 50 100
33 F01 RUST Lash Melissa 01:08.50 01:06.70 02:15.20 00:23.87 154.37 45 100
13 F06 Wilmington Maximuk Susan 01:08.30 01:08.50 02:16.80 00:25.47 164.72 40 100

711 F06 (No Team) Flack Christine 01:11.80 01:12.00 02:23.80 00:32.47 209.99 36 80
7 F08 Wilmington Hart Kathy 01:14.20 01:15.60 02:29.80 00:38.47 248.80 32 80

747 F05 (No Team) Stambo Carole 01:33.60 01:29.80 03:03.40 01:12.07 466.10 29 100
25 F07 Ski Dawgs Kenny Sharon 01:32.30 01:35.40 03:07.70 01:16.37 493.90 26 80

100 F09 (No Team) Mazurek Diane 01:33.70 01:36.40 03:10.10 01:18.77 509.43 24 100
118 F08 (No Team) neel wendy 01:34.90 01:35.90 03:10.80 01:19.47 513.95 22 60
15 F09 (No Team) Reap Ellen 01:37.60 01:38.50 03:16.10 01:24.77 548.23 20 80
11 F04 (No Team) Hoyt Kari E. 00:57.32 DNF 0 0

Men (Overall Individual)
Bib Class Team Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined Time Diff Race Pts Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
1 M04 RUST Barnett Andrew 00:48.24 00:47.28 01:35.52 00:00.00 0.00 100 100

776 U21 (No Team) Rodriguez Alexander 01:16.80 01:17.60 02:34.40 00:00.00 0.00 100 100
17 M02 RUST Misencik Michael 00:48.12 00:48.07 01:36.19 00:00.67 5.05 80 100

702 M03 Wilmington Witman Timothy 00:46.87 00:49.53 01:36.40 00:00.88 6.63 60 100
80 M03 Ski Dawgs Occhi Andrea 00:49.06 00:48.92 01:37.98 00:02.46 18.54 50 80
96 M07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Jim 00:50.59 00:51.71 01:42.30 00:06.78 51.11 45 100
50 M07 (No Team) Neel James 00:51.67 00:51.06 01:42.73 00:07.21 54.35 40 80
53 M05 (No Team) Moore David 00:51.69 00:51.47 01:43.16 00:07.64 57.59 36 100
39 M08 Jersey Boys Gallup Gregory 00:59.81 00:58.57 01:58.38 00:22.86 172.31 32 100

766 M07 (No Team) Flack David 00:59.53 00:58.91 01:58.44 00:22.92 172.76 29 60
84 M08 (No Team) VAN ZOEREN TAD 00:59.12 01:00.20 01:59.32 00:23.80 179.40 26 80
59 M10 Jersey Boys Bolte William 00:59.82 00:59.73 01:59.55 00:24.03 181.13 24 100
5 M08 Wilmington Fowser Paul 00:59.80 01:01.00 02:00.80 00:25.28 190.55 22 60

737 M03 (No Team) Diehl Jonathan 01:01.20 01:01.50 02:02.70 00:27.18 204.87 20 60
793 M11 (No Team) Scovill Roy 01:01.30 01:02.10 02:03.40 00:27.88 210.15 18 100
32 M08 Wilmington Konsza Ron 00:55.98 01:08.80 02:04.78 00:29.26 220.55 16 50
18 M05 (No Team) Vanwart John 01:03.70 01:02.30 02:06.00 00:30.48 229.75 15 80
36 M09 (No Team) Mazurek Joe 01:04.00 01:04.70 02:08.70 00:33.18 250.10 14 100
16 M01 RUST Kerth Andrew 01:07.20 01:02.50 02:09.70 00:34.18 257.64 13 100
82 M09 (No Team) Surette Bill 01:04.30 01:05.50 02:09.80 00:34.28 258.39 12 80
10 M08 Wilmington Zilli Steve 01:05.40 01:05.70 02:11.10 00:35.58 268.19 11 45
22 M08 Wilmington Pammer Bill 01:05.90 01:07.80 02:13.70 00:38.18 287.79 10 40
66 M09 Jersey Boys Griffin Richard 01:07.60 01:07.00 02:14.60 00:39.08 294.57 9 60
64 M10 (No Team) Juskus Bob 01:10.80 01:15.10 02:25.90 00:50.38 379.75 8 80

725 M12 (No Team) Maierle Herb 01:16.30 01:16.90 02:33.20 00:57.68 434.77 7 100
779 M09 (No Team) Ziegenfelder Dale DNS DNS 0 0
772 M09 (No Team) Champion William DNS DNS 0 0
51 M07 (No Team) Burns Martin 00:59.34 DNF 0 0
23 M02 RUST Guidi Matthew DNS DNS 0 0
27 M02 RUST Whitson Ryan DNF DNS 0 0

Sorted by Class and Gender
Bib Class Team Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined Time Diff Race Pts Cup Pts-Indiv Cup Pts-AgeCls
33 F01 RUST Lash Melissa 01:08.50 01:06.70 02:15.20 00:23.87 154.37 45 100
37 F02 Ski Dawgs Zamolodchikov Daria 00:54.89 00:56.44 01:51.33 00:00.00 0.00 100 100
12 F03 Jersey Boys Mazzanti Dawn 00:57.64 00:58.03 01:55.67 00:04.34 28.07 80 100
11 F04 (No Team) Hoyt Kari E. 00:57.32 DNF 0 0

747 F05 (No Team) Stambo Carole 01:33.60 01:29.80 03:03.40 01:12.07 466.10 29 100
13 F06 Wilmington Maximuk Susan 01:08.30 01:08.50 02:16.80 00:25.47 164.72 40 100

711 F06 (No Team) Flack Christine 01:11.80 01:12.00 02:23.80 00:32.47 209.99 36 80
69 F07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Carol 01:05.00 01:06.50 02:11.50 00:20.17 130.44 50 100
25 F07 Ski Dawgs Kenny Sharon 01:32.30 01:35.40 03:07.70 01:16.37 493.90 26 80
40 F08 Jersey Boys Bolte Gail 01:04.20 01:05.00 02:09.20 00:17.87 115.57 60 100
7 F08 Wilmington Hart Kathy 01:14.20 01:15.60 02:29.80 00:38.47 248.80 32 80

118 F08 (No Team) neel wendy 01:34.90 01:35.90 03:10.80 01:19.47 513.95 22 60
100 F09 (No Team) Mazurek Diane 01:33.70 01:36.40 03:10.10 01:18.77 509.43 24 100
15 F09 (No Team) Reap Ellen 01:37.60 01:38.50 03:16.10 01:24.77 548.23 20 80
16 M01 RUST Kerth Andrew 01:07.20 01:02.50 02:09.70 00:34.18 257.64 13 100
17 M02 RUST Misencik Michael 00:48.12 00:48.07 01:36.19 00:00.67 5.05 80 100
23 M02 RUST Guidi Matthew DNS DNS 0 0
27 M02 RUST Whitson Ryan DNF DNS 0 0

702 M03 Wilmington Witman Timothy 00:46.87 00:49.53 01:36.40 00:00.88 6.63 60 100
80 M03 Ski Dawgs Occhi Andrea 00:49.06 00:48.92 01:37.98 00:02.46 18.54 50 80

737 M03 (No Team) Diehl Jonathan 01:01.20 01:01.50 02:02.70 00:27.18 204.87 20 60
1 M04 RUST Barnett Andrew 00:48.24 00:47.28 01:35.52 00:00.00 0.00 100 100

53 M05 (No Team) Moore David 00:51.69 00:51.47 01:43.16 00:07.64 57.59 36 100
18 M05 (No Team) Vanwart John 01:03.70 01:02.30 02:06.00 00:30.48 229.75 15 80
96 M07 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Jim 00:50.59 00:51.71 01:42.30 00:06.78 51.11 45 100
50 M07 (No Team) Neel James 00:51.67 00:51.06 01:42.73 00:07.21 54.35 40 80

766 M07 (No Team) Flack David 00:59.53 00:58.91 01:58.44 00:22.92 172.76 29 60
51 M07 (No Team) Burns Martin 00:59.34 DNF 0 0
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